S.No Entity Name State IBR CODE EMAIL ID GSTIN Address
1 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd ANDHRA PRADESH 1441 bunderroad@kvbmail.com 37AAACT3373J1Z5 36/8/46, M.G. ROAD, LABBIPET, VIJAYAWADA, Andhra Pradesh, 520010
2 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd BIHAR 4751 kvbl4751@kvbmail.com 10AAACT3373J1ZL GROUND FLOOR KAMLESHWAR BHAWAN, NEAR DOMINOS PIZZA, EXHIBITION ROAD, PATNA-800001
3 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd CHANDIGARH 4202 chandigarh@kvbmail.com 04AAACT3373J1ZE | Sco 52 and 53, kribhco bhavan , ground floor, near mukat hospital, sector 34-A , chandigarh- 160 022
4 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd CHHATTISGARH 4601 raipur@kvbmail.com 22AAACT3373)J1ZG  |EPI CENTRE, NEAR YASHWANT HOSPITAL,,G E ROAD, TATYA PARA,RAIPUR ,RAIPUR,CHHATTISGARH,492001
5 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd DELHI 4101 karolbagh@kvbmail.com 07AAACT3373J1Z8  |No 882, Master Prithivnath Marg, East Park Road , Karolbagh, New Delhi 110002
6 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd GOA 2401 panaji@kvbmail.com 30AAACT3373J1Z] A G1 And G2 Campel Trade Centre, B B Bregenza Road ,next To Military Hospital, ppanaji,goa - 403 601
7 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd GUJARAT 2201 ahmedabad@kvbmail.com 24AAACT3373J1ZC Plot no 503,504/1 , Sakar VII, B Block , Nehru Bridge Corner , Ashram Road , Ahmedabad -380009
8 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd HARYANA 4201 gurgaon@kvbmail.com 06AAACT3373J1ZA  |Payal cinema complex, sector -14, Gurgaon-122 001 Haryana
9 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd JHARKHAND 4701 ranchi@kvbmail.com 20AAACT3373J1ZK  [GURUDWARA BUILDING,GROUND FLOOR,MAIN ROAD,RANCHI,JHARKHAND,834001
10 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd KARNATAKA 1302 jeroad@kvbmail.com 29AAACT3373J1Z2  |No 13/2, Ashraff Commercial Complex , JC Road , Bangalore 560002
11 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd KERALA 1503 ernakulam@kvbmail.com 32AAACT3373J1ZF  |No 40/105 c, I Floor , Amritha Towers, Opp to Maharaja's Ground , M.G.Road , Ernakulam -682011
12 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd MADHYA PRADESH 2301 indore@kvbmail.com 23AAACT3373J1ZE  |2-B Rajgrah Kothi,, Appolo Trade Centre, Geeta Bhawan,Indore, INDORE, Madhya Pradesh
13 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd MAHARASHTRA 2101 mumbaifort@kvbmail.com 27AAACT3373J1Z6 Pn No :1414, Kamanwala Chamber , Sir P M Road , Fort Mumbai -400001
14 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd ORISSA 3201 bhubaneswar@kvbmail.com 21AAACT3373J17Z1 Plot No 168 , Bapuji Nagar, Bhubaneswar
15 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd PONDICHERRY 1230 pondicherry@kvbmail.com 34AAACT3373J1ZB  |No 30,Jawaharlal Nehru Street , Pondicherry 605001
16 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd PUNJAB 4302 amritsar@kvbmail.com 03AAACT3373J1ZG | Citi mall 4,Lawrence Road, Amritsar-143 001 punjab
17 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd RAJASTHAN 4501 jaipur@kvbmail.com 08AAACT3373J1Z6 P-5/2, Ground Floor , 1-3, Durga Business Centre , Near Pink City Petrol Pump Jaipur 302001
18 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd TAMIL NADU 1152 karurlns@kvbmail.com 33AAACT3373J1ZD  |No:68, Erode Road, LNS Post,Karur - 639002
19 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd TELANGANA 1410 secunderabad@kvbmail.com 36AAACT33731127 5-2-176, RASHTRAPATHI ROAD,SECUNDERABAD,, SECUNDERABAD,TELANGANA,500003
20 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd UTTAR PRADESH 4401 noida@kvbmail.com 09AAACT3373J1Z4 A-354, Sector -19, Near Atta chawk , Noida-201 301 Uttar Pradesh
21 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd UTTARAKHAND 4251 kvbl4251@kvbmail.com 05AAACT3373]2ZB Muncipal No.445 World Trade Tower, Near Bikanerwala Opp. Axis Bank, Rajpur Road, Dehradun
22 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd WEST BENGAL 3101 calcutta@kvbmail.com 19AAACT3373J1Z3 No 9, Ram Sevak Mullick Lane, (off) 43, Strand Road , Kolkatta 700007




